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DPIE - Site/Road Plan Review Division

Site/Road Plan Review Divison

Angela Alsobrooks
County Executive

Bridge/NPDES//PAMS
Engineer IV

Yonas Tesfai, PE
(301) 883-5725
(240) 691-2134 cell
YSTesfai@co.pg.md.us

Water/Sewer, PAMS &
NPDES Unit
Engineer 11

Anthony Newsome
(301) 883-7647
(240) 695-4611 cell
ACNewsome@co.pg.md.us

Structural/NPDES/Utility

Engineer 111
Claudel Nguefack Passo

(301) 883-5921
(240) 532-1526 cell
CPNguefack@co.pg.md.us

NPDES Unit & Infill
Program
Engineer 111
Mohammed Algaraghuli
(301) 883-5743
(240) 721-0002 cell
MAAIlgaraghuli@co.pg.md
.us

Traffic Engineering/Utility Permit/

Right-of-Way
Chief, Engineer V
Rene Lord-Attivor

(301)-883-5662
(240) 825-5138 cell

RLattivor@co.pg.md.us

[

Admin. Aide IV
Amanda Gullickson
(301) 883-5707
(240) 495-0364 cell
AMGullickson@co.pg.md.us

Associate Director
| Mary C. Giles, PE

(301) 883-5777
(240) 400-0323 cell
MCGiles@co.pg.md.us

Site/Road Plan llReview Divison
Chief Engineer V

i
Engineer 111
Nima Khoshand

((301) 883-2050
(202) 384-5676 cell
nkhoshand@co.pg.md.us

Engineer 111
Muna Ahmed
(301) 883-5651
(240) 691-3647 cell
MAAhmed@co.pg.md.us

Engineer 111
Haile Gebretsadik, PE

(301) 8835733
(202) 738 0306 cell
Hgebretsadik@co.pg.md.us

Realty Specialist 1V
Asha Royal

(301) 883 3239
(202) 923 1761 cell
atroyal@co.pg.md.us
Start Date 11-20-2023

Utility Policy Unit
Senior Utility Technician

Michele D. Glaze
(301) 883-5898
(240) 691-3879 cell
MDGlaze@co.pg.md.us

Engr. 1/11 (1000 hour)
Abdullah Binouzer

Phone (731) 444-4433
AABiInouzer@co.pg.md.us

Engineer 1
Brandon Malone
(301) 883-5734
(240) 538 2653 cell
BAMalone@co.pg.md.us

Engineer [
Ryan Walters

(301) 883 5711
(240538 1969 cell
Rwalters@co.pg.md.us

Admin. Aide 111
Filled December 2023
Ramona Parran

Rey de Guzman, PE
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DEPARTMENT OF PERMITTING,
INSPECTIONS AND ENFORCEMENT

(301) 883-5719
(240) 508-9937 cell
RSDeguzman@co.pg.md.us

(301) 883-3710
(240) 429-9246 cell

Admin Aide /11
VACANT
December 2023

L

South District (3&4)
Engineer 1V

Nanji Formukong
(301)883-3653
(301) 456-4144 cell
NWFormukong@co.pg.md.us

North District (1&2)
Engineer IV

Steve Snyder, PE, LEED
(301) 883-5740
(240) 695-8706 cell
SGSnyder@co.pg.md.us

District (Central 5SN&5S)

Engineer IV
Mariwan Abdullah, PE

(301)883-5903
(240) 691-7527 cell
MAbdullah@co.pg.md.us

Engineer 111
Amarech Moshe

(301) 636-2067
(240) 695-0550 cell
Amoshe@co.pg.md.us

Geotechnical Unit
Engineer IV
MJ Labban, PE
(301) 883-5730
(240) 479-1683 cell
MJLabban@
co.pg.md.us

Floodplain Unit

Engineer 1V
Salman U.

Babar, CFM
(301) 636-2063
(301) 456-9232

cell

SUBabar@

co.pg.md.us

Peer Review

Coordinator/Floating

District Engineer 1V
Mahmoud Tayyem

(301)-883-3712
(240) 623-4187 cell
Mtayyem@co.pg.md.us

Water & Sewer
Coordinator
Shirley Branch
(301) 883-5108
(240) 695-2992 cell
SABranch@co.pg.md.us

Engineer 111
Nfor Gideon Adamu

(301) 883-3739
(240) 691-6347 cell
NGAdamu@co.pg.md.us

Engineer 111
Aschalew Haile, PE

(301) 636-2081
(240) 695-8658 cell
AAHaile@co.pg.md.us

Engineer |1
Mengis Tesfatsion

(301) 883-3733
(240) 721-0019 cell
MTesfatsion@co.pg.md.us

Jiregna Yadeta
(301) 883-
(240) 890 6536 cell
JDYadeta@co.pg.md.us

Engineer 111
Koji Harada, PE, LEED
(301)883-3651
(202) 603-6547 (Cell)
Kharada@co.pg.md.us

12/31/2023

Engineer I/11
Adama Kamagate
(301) 883-5710
202 738 7880 cell

Akamagate@co.pg.md.us

Engineer 11
Dana Karzoun

(301) 883-3250
(240) 695-8686 cell
DJKarzoun@co.pg.md.us

Engineer |11
Daniel Wmariam
(301)636-3712
(240-691-3558 cell
Dwmariam@co.pg.md.us

Engineer I/11
Mohammed Bah

301-883-5741
240-721-0003 (cell

MWBah@co.pg.md.us

Engineer 11
Irfanullah Irfan

301-883-5726
240-610-4913 cell
lrfan@co.pg.md.us

Engineer I/11
VACANT

12/31/2023

Engr. Tech. 11
Angela Wade

(301) 883-5739
(240) 721-0005
AMWade@co.pg.md.us

CSalinasMachuca@co.

Engineer |

Carlos Salinas-Machuca

(301) 883 3714
202) 841 6972 cell
.md.us
Start Date 11-6-2023

Engr. Tech. 111
Inna Mazelev

(301) 883-3262
(301) 892-2258 cell

Engr. Tech. 11
Cynthia Nyarku

(301) 883-3717
(240) 695-8863 cell
CNyarku@co.pg.md.us

IMazelev@co.pg.md.us

Engineer 1/11 -
small wireless
Yaguba Jalloh
(301) 883 5717
(202 617 5364 (cell)
yjalloh@co.pg.md.us

Engineer 111 (1000 hour)
Raymond Green, PE, CFM

(301) 883-5647
(240) 695-0367 cell
RGreenl@co.pg.md.us

Mailing Address:
9400 Peppercorn Place, Suite 230

Largo, Maryland 20774

Main Telephone Number: 301-636-2060
Conference Rooms:
Room 217 (Large Conference Room)
Room 231 (Conference Room by Receptionist)
Room 240 (Conference Room)
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